HAWAII EMPLOYER-UNION HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST FUND

[1] MEDICAL/PRESCRIPTION DRUG/CHIRO/VISION

A
B.
C.

D.
E.
F.

Select one plan above and enter the premium amount on line 1.

Select one plan above and enter the premium amount on line 2.

[

A.
B.
C.

D.
E.
F.

Non-Medicare - Self
Non-Medicare - 2-Party
Non-Medicare - Family

Medicare - Self
Medicare - 2-Party
Medicare - Family

DENTAL

Non-Medicare/Medicare
Self
2-Party
Family

Add line 1 and line 2.

EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION

Non-Medicare - Self
Non-Medicare - 2-Party
Non-Medicare - Family

Medicare - Self
Medicare - 2-Party
Medicare - Family
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HSTA VB RETIREES

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024

Monthly
Premium

HMSA

$795.52
$1,550.10
$2,295.34

$541.24
$1,054.72
$1,560.86

HDS

$51.80
$101.02
$123.82

0%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Check your medical selection on line 1. (For example, if you selected 1A, your employer
contribution will be Non-Medicare Self.) Enter your employer contribution amount on line 4.

[[5] subtract ine 4 from line 3 and enter the AMOUNT YOU OWE monthly on line 5.

Please keep this sheet for your records. We do not send monthly billings or statements. Your monthly amounts will be on your confirmation
notice. Payments are due by the first of the month. You may pay for more than one month of premiums on one check. Please make checks
payable to EUTF and mail to 201 Merchant Street, Suite 1700, Honolulu, HI 96813.

Monthly
Premium

Kaiser

$752.22
$1,519.46
$2,240.64

$473.54
$923.60
$1,367.82

50%

$612.26
$1,234.10
$1,806.24

$436.14
$874.16
$1,273.20

O00o Ooo

75%

$918.38
$1,851.14
$2,709.38

$654.22
$1,311.26
$1,909.82

oo ooo

100%

$1,224.52
$2,468.20
$3,612.50

$872.30
$1,748.34
$2,546.42

Retiree Monthly
Premium
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